
Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE LICENCE Tours Temps Ecart

1 8 CHAMPOUSSIN CLEMENT MONACO junior 6 01:27:19.5

2 25 TRARIEUX JULIEN senior A 6 01:27:19.7 +00:00:00.2

3 24 GENA RÉMY CAVIGAL senior A 6 01:28:12.8 +00:00:53.3

4 6 GINTERS SILVIAN AMSLLEVENS junior 6 01:34:43.5 +00:07:24.0

5 21 AGNIEL MAXIME CAVIGAL NICE senior A 6 01:39:04.3 +00:11:44.8

6 111 MOSCHETTI MARGOT UCMONACO feminine A 6 01:39:13.2 +00:11:53.7

7 22 VIGON NICOLAS CAVIGAL senior A 6 01:44:17.3 +00:16:57.8

8 5 PAYET EVAN ST LOUUIS REUNION junior 6 01:45:07.8 +00:17:48.3

9 41 DAUMAS GUILLAUME senior B 5 01:28:03.2 +1 Tour

10 42 SEVERI DAMIEN MSMANDELIEU senior B 5 01:29:41.2 +1 Tour

11 40 CHRISTEN VINCENT AS VAR MER senior B 5 01:32:41.8 +1 Tour

12 62 GRASSI DAVID CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS UFOLEP veteran A 5 01:35:21.9 +1 Tour

13 7 MACAGNO ANTOINE MSMANDELIEU junior 5 01:39:32.6 +1 Tour

14 4 MERESSE MATTHIAS CAPEYMEINADE junior 5 01:43:12.2 +1 Tour

15 61 BURGIO ANGE Cochons SEILLON veteran A 5 01:44:24.3 +1 Tour

16 3 BORLA VALENTIN V.T.T. GATTIERES junior 5 01:47:57.4 +1 Tour

17 1 VILLIERS THOMAS V.T.T. GATTIERES junior 5 01:48:02.0 +1 Tour

18 60 MOSCHETTI ERIC UCMONACO veteran A 4 01:27:30.2 +2 Tours

19 43 BELHOUSSINE ALI V.T.T. GATTIERES senior B 4 01:48:05.4 +2 Tours

2 NARBONNE AXEL UCDRCENOIS junior

9 CHARMES THEO CAVIGAL junior

20 MAROVELLI XAVIER BESTDRIVE senior A

1 111 MOSCHETTI MARGOT UCMONACO feminine A 6 01:39:13.2

1 8 CHAMPOUSSIN CLEMENT MONACO junior 6 01:27:19.5

2 6 GINTERS SILVIAN AMSLLEVENS junior 6 01:34:43.5 +00:07:24.0

3 5 PAYET EVAN ST LOUUIS REUNION junior 6 01:45:07.8 +00:17:48.3

4 7 MACAGNO ANTOINE MSMANDELIEU junior 5 01:39:32.6 +1 Tour

5 4 MERESSE MATTHIAS CAPEYMEINADE junior 5 01:43:12.2 +1 Tour

6 3 BORLA VALENTIN V.T.T. GATTIERES junior 5 01:47:57.4 +1 Tour

7 1 VILLIERS THOMAS V.T.T. GATTIERES junior 5 01:48:02.0 +1 Tour

2 NARBONNE AXEL UCDRCENOIS junior

9 CHARMES THEO CAVIGAL junior

1 25 TRARIEUX JULIEN senior A 6 01:27:19.7

2 24 GENA RÉMY CAVIGAL senior A 6 01:28:12.8 +00:00:53.1

3 21 AGNIEL MAXIME CAVIGAL NICE senior A 6 01:39:04.3 +00:11:44.6

4 22 VIGON NICOLAS CAVIGAL senior A 6 01:44:17.3 +00:16:57.6

20 MAROVELLI XAVIER BESTDRIVE senior A

1 41 DAUMAS GUILLAUME senior B 5 01:28:03.2

2 42 SEVERI DAMIEN MSMANDELIEU senior B 5 01:29:41.2 +00:01:38.0

3 40 CHRISTEN VINCENT AS VAR MER senior B 5 01:32:41.8 +00:04:38.6

4 43 BELHOUSSINE ALI V.T.T. GATTIERES senior B 4 01:48:05.4 +1 Tour

1 62 GRASSI DAVID CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS UFOLEP veteran A 5 01:35:21.9

2 61 BURGIO ANGE Cochons SEILLON veteran A 5 01:44:24.3 +00:09:02.4

3 60 MOSCHETTI ERIC UCMONACO veteran A 4 01:27:30.2 +1 Tour

 Meilleur tour : 62  GRASSI DAVID  - 00:18:22.4

LE 04 OCTOBRE 2015

VTT-XC UFOLEP TOURRETTE LEVENS UFOLEP

JUN-SEN-VET-FEM

 Meilleur tour : 25  TRARIEUX JULIEN  - 00:13:34.7

  feminine A  

 Meilleur tour : 111  MOSCHETTI MARGOT  - 00:15:58.5

  junior  

Abandons

Abandons

Abandons

  senior A  

 Meilleur tour : 25  TRARIEUX JULIEN  - 00:13:34.7

  senior B  

 Meilleur tour : 42  SEVERI DAMIEN  - 00:16:57.1

  veteran A  

 Meilleur tour : 8  CHAMPOUSSIN CLEMENT  - 00:13:48.6



Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE LICENCE Tours Temps Ecart

1 122 PIANIGIANI JUSTIN AMSL cadet 3 00:47:51.9

2 126 KNECHT NOAH A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:49:37.7 +00:01:45.8

3 120 REQUENA CHRISTOPHER A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:52:58.8 +00:05:06.9

4 124 IMBERT THOMAS V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 00:57:34.1 +00:09:42.2

5 132 RICADAT TRYSTAN V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 00:58:51.8 +00:10:59.9

6 123 CHENU MATTEO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:59:39.8 +00:11:47.9

7 130 BOURG DORIAN MONTAGNE  CLUB VESUBIEN cadet 3 01:00:33.6 +00:12:41.7

8 121 TRUNTSCHKA BAPTISTE V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 01:06:10.4 +00:18:18.5

9 150 MARTIN LUCA A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:33:21.4 +1 Tour

10 151 LAPRAYE THOMAS A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:41:22.4 +1 Tour

11 156 BISSERIER BYRON VC ROCHEVILLE minime garcon 2 00:46:40.9 +1 Tour

12 158 TIPHAIGNE MATHIS UNION CYCLISTE MONACO minime garcon 2 00:48:20.0 +1 Tour

13 129 BOURG BASTIEN MONTAGNE  CLUB VESUBIEN cadet 2 00:48:24.6 +1 Tour

14 131 PARMENTIER ISIDORE ASVM cadet 2 00:50:53.9 +1 Tour

15 152 GINESTE LOUIS OCC ANTIBES minime garcon 2 00:50:54.7 +1 Tour

16 149 MERESSE LAETITIA CAPEYMEINADE cadette 2 00:52:15.3 +1 Tour

17 154 POMPEI MATHIEU A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:55:37.6 +1 Tour

18 155 MARTIN FREDERIC A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:58:39.7 +1 Tour

19 127 VALLET THIBAUD ASVM cadet 2 00:59:52.2 +1 Tour

20 157 DOUCHET BAPTISTE AOTL minime garcon 2 01:03:26.1 +1 Tour

21 153 BOURDIS ARTHUR ASVM minime garcon 2 01:05:26.1 +1 Tour

22 179 ROSENFELDER CLARA OCC ANTIBES minime fille 2 01:06:27.0 +1 Tour

133 COLSON VICTOR SOSPELVTT cadet

134 ODONNE ROMAIN ASVAR MER cadet

148 MICHELIS JUSTINE AMSL cadette

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE LICENCE Tours Temps Ecart

1 122 PIANIGIANI JUSTIN AMSL cadet 3 00:47:51.9

2 126 KNECHT NOAH A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:49:37.7 +00:01:45.8

3 120 REQUENA CHRISTOPHER A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:52:58.8 +00:05:06.9

4 124 IMBERT THOMAS V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 00:57:34.1 +00:09:42.2

5 132 RICADAT TRYSTAN V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 00:58:51.8 +00:10:59.9

6 123 CHENU MATTEO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME cadet 3 00:59:39.8 +00:11:47.9

7 130 BOURG DORIAN MONTAGNE  CLUB VESUBIEN cadet 3 01:00:33.6 +00:12:41.7

8 121 TRUNTSCHKA BAPTISTE V.T.T. GATTIERES cadet 3 01:06:10.4 +00:18:18.5

9 129 BOURG BASTIEN MONTAGNE  CLUB VESUBIEN cadet 2 00:48:24.6 +1 Tour

10 131 PARMENTIER ISIDORE ASVM cadet 2 00:50:53.9 +1 Tour

11 127 VALLET THIBAUD ASVM cadet 2 00:59:52.2 +1 Tour

133 COLSON VICTOR SOSPELVTT cadet

134 ODONNE ROMAIN ASVAR MER cadet

1 149 MERESSE LAETITIA CAPEYMEINADE cadette 2 00:52:15.3

148 MICHELIS JUSTINE AMSL cadette

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE Tours Temps Ecart

1 179 ROSENFELDER CLARA OCC ANTIBES minime fille 2 01:06:27.0

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE LICENCE Tours Temps Ecart

1 150 MARTIN LUCA AOTL minime garcon 2 00:33:21.4

2 151 LAPRAYE THOMAS A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:41:22.4 +00:08:01.0

3 156 BISSERIER BYRON VC ROCHEVILLE minime garcon 2 00:46:40.9 +00:13:19.5

4 158 TIPHAIGNE MATHIS UNION CYCLISTE MONACO minime garcon 2 00:48:20.0 +00:14:58.6

5 152 GINESTE LOUIS OCC ANTIBES minime garcon 2 00:50:54.7 +00:17:33.3

6 154 POMPEI MATHIEU A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:55:37.6 +00:22:16.2

7 155 MARTIN FREDERIC A.O.T.L. CYCLISME minime garcon 2 00:58:39.7 +00:25:18.3

8 157 DOUCHET BAPTISTE AOTL minime garcon 2 01:03:26.1 +00:30:04.7

9 153 BOURDIS ARTHUR ASVM minime garcon 2 01:05:26.1 +00:32:04.7

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE LICENCE Tours Temps Ecart

1 183 CARON ETHAN OCC ANTIBES benjamin 2 00:18:35.9

2 188 CROMMELINCK MELVIN TANNERON benjamin 2 00:21:41.7 +00:03:05.8

3 184 ALBERTINI QUENTIN A.O.T.L. CYCLISME benjamin 2 00:24:13.7 +00:05:37.8

4 181 FERRARI ROMAIN A.O.T.L. CYCLISME benjamin 2 00:24:41.0 +00:06:05.1

CADETTE

 Meilleur tour : 122  PIANIGIANI JUSTIN  - 00:15:38.7

CADETS-MINIMES

 Meilleur tour : 122  PIANIGIANI JUSTIN  - 00:15:38.7

CADETS

 Meilleur tour : 149  MERESSE LAETITIA  - 00:25:51.8

MINIME fille  

 Meilleur tour : 179  ROSENFELDER CLARA  - 00:33:01.6

MINIME garcon  

 Meilleur tour : 150  MARTIN LUCA  - 00:15:56.7

Abandons

Abandons

Abandons

BENJAMINS



5 180 REQUENA KENNY A.O.T.L. CYCLISME benjamin 2 00:25:02.5 +00:06:26.6

6 185 ABERGO SACHA A.O.T.L. CYCLISME benjamin 2 00:26:11.5 +00:07:35.6

7 186 ROUVE ROMAIN OCC ANTIBES benjamin 2 00:30:02.8 +00:11:26.9

8 182 CHARENTON PASCAL TANNERON benjamin 2 00:30:24.0 +00:11:48.1

9 217 PIERRE TIPHAINE ROCHEVILLE benjamine 2 00:30:37.0 +00:12:01.1

10 218 MEYER MAELLE A.O.T.L. CYCLISME benjamine 1 00:19:40.1 +1 Tour

11 189 DETOEUF CLEMENT SOSPELVTT benjamin 1 00:25:00.3 +1 Tour

12 187 PUECH ENZO SOSPELVTT benjamin 1 00:25:00.7 +1 Tour

13 190 RECIPON BASTIEN SOSPELVTT benjamin 1 00:25:20.6 +1 Tour

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE

1 224 MASOTTI TONI VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLE poussin

2 221 FACELLO HUGO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussin

3 222 RALANQUIN NICOLAS AMSL poussin

4 223 MASSEGLIA MATTEO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussin

5 220 AOUSTIN EVAN AOTL poussin

6 259 TRUNTSCHKA ROMANE V.T.T. GATTIERES poussine

7 225 PUECH LUCAS SOSPELVTT poussin

8 257 DALMAZZONE ELOISE A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussine

9 258 BARBIER MANON AOTL poussine

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE

1 264 VERNOUX ANCELIN A.O.T.L. CYCLISME pre-poussin

2 265 RUEL NOLAN OCC ANTIBES pre-poussin

3 266 PARDON ELIOT GATTIERE pre-poussin

4 185 ABERGO NOA A.O.T.L. CYCLISME pre-poussin

5 263 CARERI ANDREA AOTL pre-poussin

6 260 MARTIN LOIC pre-poussin

Clt Num Pilote CLUB Tours Temps

1 150 MARTIN LUCA A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:33:21.4

2 151 LAPRAYE THOMAS A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:41:22.4

3 156 BISSERIER BYRON VC ROCHEVILLE 2 00:46:40.9

4 158 TIPHAIGNE MATHIS UNION CYCLISTE MONACO 2 00:48:20.0

5 152 GINESTE LOUIS OCC ANTIBES 2 00:50:54.7

6 154 POMPEI MATHIEU A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:55:37.6

7 155 MARTIN FREDERIC A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:58:39.7

8 157 DOUCHET BAPTISTE AOTL 2 01:03:26.1

9 153 BOURDIS ARTHUR ASVM 2 01:05:26.1

10 179 ROSENFELDER CLARA OCC ANTIBES 2 01:06:27.0

Clt Num Pilote CLUB Tours Temps Ecart

1 183 CARON ETHAN OCC ANTIBES 2 00:18:35.9

2 184 ALBERTINI QUENTIN A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:24:13.7 +00:05:37.8

3 181 FERRARI ROMAIN A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:24:41.0 +00:06:05.1

4 180 REQUENA KENNY A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:25:02.5 +00:06:26.6

5 185 ABERGO SACHA A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 2 00:26:11.5 +00:07:35.6

6 186 ROUVE ROMAIN OCC ANTIBES 2 00:30:02.8 +00:11:26.9

7 217 PIERRE TIPHAINE ROCHEVILLE 2 00:30:37.0 +00:12:01.1

8 218 MEYER MAELLE A.O.T.L. CYCLISME 1 00:19:40.1 +1 Tour

9 189 DETOEUF CLEMENT SOSPELVTT 1 00:25:00.3 +1 Tour

10 187 PUECH ENZO SOSPELVTT 1 00:25:00.7 +1 Tour

11 190 RECIPON BASTIEN SOSPELVTT 1 00:25:20.6 +1 Tour

Clt Num Pilote CLUB CATEGORIE

1 224 MASOTTI TONI VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLE poussin

2 221 FACELLO HUGO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussin

3 222 RALANQUIN NICOLAS AMSL poussin

4 223 MASSEGLIA MATTEO A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussin

5 220 AOUSTIN EVAN AOTL poussin

BENJAMINS

PUPILLES

MINIMES

 Meilleur tour : 183  CARON ETHAN  - 00:08:38.9

  poussins

PRE-POUSSINS



6 259 TRUNTSCHKA ROMANE V.T.T. GATTIERES poussine

7 225 PUECH LUCAS SOSPELVTT poussin

8 257 DALMAZZONE ELOISE A.O.T.L. CYCLISME poussine

9 258 BARBIER MANON AOTL poussine


